LONG BRANCH PUBLIC SCHOOLS

“Together We Can, Juntos N6s Podemos, Juntos Podemos”

2020-2021 SCHOOL CALENDAR
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SCHOOLS CLOSED FOR ALL
FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL
SCHOOLS CLOSED - PD FOR STAFF
HALF DAY - PD FOR STAFF
CLOSED - INCLEMENT WEATHER
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL - HALF DAY
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TOTAL DAYS

180 = STUDENTS

183 = STAFF

186 = NEW CERTIFIED STAFF
(AUGUST 26, 27, 28, 2020)

IN THE EVENT OF SCHOOL CLOSINGS DUE TO INCLEMENT WEATHER, THE CALENDAR WILL BE ADJUSTED AS FOLLOWS:

1ST INCLEMENT WEATHER DAY: SCHOOLS OPEN ON FEB 12 - (IF SNOW DAY OCCURS BEFORE JAN 30)

2ND + INCLEMENT WEATHER DAY: EXTEND SCHOOL YEAR PAST JUNE 18, 2021



SUMMARY OF DAYS

Month Staff Students
September 20 17
October 21 21
November 17 17
December 16 16
January 19 19
February 18 18
March 19 19
April 19 19
May 20 20
June 14 14
Total 183 180

New staff attends August 26-28, 2020 for New Teacher Orientation

Long Branch Public Schools Calendar
2020 - 2021 School Year

Wednesday, August 26
Thursday, August 27
Friday, August 28
Tuesday, September 1
Wednesday, September 2
Thursday, September 3
Fri, Sept 4 - Mon, Sept 7
Tuesday, September 8
Monday, October 12
Thurs, Nov 5 - Fri, Nov 4
Thurs, Nov 26 - Fri, Nov 27
Wed, Dec 23 - Fri, Jan 1

Monday, January 4
Monday, January 18
Friday, January 22

Fri, Feb 12 - Mon, Feb 15
Friday, February 26

Friday, March 19

Fri, March 26 — Mon, April 5
Tuesday, April é

Friday, April 30

Monday, May 31

Thurs, June 17 - Fri, June 18
Friday, June 18

2020

New Teacher Orientation: All New Certified Staff
New Teacher Orientation: All New Certified Staff
New Teacher Orientation: All New Certified Staff
Schools Closed for Students: PD Day for Staff
Schools Closed for Students: PD Day for Staff
Schools Closed for Students: PD Day for Staff
Labor Day Weekend: Schools Closed

First day of School: Welcome Back!

Columbus Day: Schools Closed

NJEA Convention: Schools Closed

Thanksgiving Recess: School Closed

Winter Recess: Schools Closed

2021

Schools Reopen: Welcome Back!
Martin Luther King Day: Schools Closed
/2 Day for Students: PD Day for Staff
President’s Day Weekend: Schools Closed
/2 Day for Students: PD Day for Staff

/2 Day for Students: PD Day for Staff
Spring Recess: Schools Closed

Schools Reopen: Welcome Back!

/2 Day for Students: PD Day for Staff
Memorial Day: Schools Closed

2 Day for Students

Last day for Students & Staff

Note: School calendar subject to revision due to inclement weather conditions/emergency closings.
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